N21
3
6
[Conformable standards]
●UL1059(2004)
     File No.E82309
●EN60947-7-2
     Certificate No.B 06 02 52683 004

Type
TPC-5.5 - U 10 UD×
HOW TO ORDER
Basic type
For assemblies (Orders for single units accepted.)
When one size type assemblyEx.1
No. of units Rail designation
∗ Use FUJI ELECTRIC INDUSTRY aluminum rail TUB-D (UD) or TUB-F (UF).
Unit type
TPC-5.5 - U 7 UF×
Basic type Basic type
When two size types assemblyEx.2
No. of units Rail designation
7
No. of unitsUnit type Unit type
×14 - U+
TPC-5.5
(10 units)
Punched rail
TPC-5.5
 (7 units)
TPC-14
 (7 units)
U-cut rail
TERMINAL
N23
34
10
M3×10
18
50
1,000
7
1.0
8
900
1,000
925
24
TPC TYPE
Ground terminal block
TPC-5.5-U(30A)
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Applicable wire: 2 to 5.5mm2  (AWG18 to 10) ●Accessories
●Dimensions
●Dimensions
End plate
Marker strip
Aluminum rail
End clamp
Cover
TPCU−E
TUM−１
TUB
TUL
TUC−８
TPC-14-U(60A) Applicable wire: 5.5 to 14mm2  (AWG16 to 6)
Unit structureTPC-5.5
TPC-14 Unit structure
ACCESSORIES
End plate